
Classement Général

Dos.Rg. NOM Prénom Cat. Dpt. TotalLicence

4 Benjamins 2 (ARRIVEE)
MyNat. Rang / S. Club Ligue

CHP DPT UNSS
Cossé le Vivien

23/11/2011

4 138 BEM 163166884DAFF Alpha (53) JULES RENARD 1 0:08:23 16,961FRA   

3 108 BEM 163169437AL HACHDADI Selmane (53) JULES RENARD 2 0:08:25 16,892FRA   

4 039 BEM 163069184ROCHER Allan (53) DE L ORIETTE 3 0:08:26 16,873FRA   

4 005 BEM 163023357COTTEREAU Antoine (53) LES 7 FONTAINES 4 0:08:44 16,294FRA   

4 162 BEM 163204643COURTEILLE Simon (53) SEVIGNE 5 0:08:46 16,235FRA   

4 066 BEM 163096576TILLY Antoine (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 6 0:08:46 16,226FRA   

4 070 BEM 163098950BLANCHARD Ronan (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 7 0:08:46 16,217FRA   

4 115 BEM 163153797JAME Hugo (53) E DE MARTONNE 8 0:08:48 16,168FRA   

4 078 BEM 163116738GASNIER Antoine (53) LE GRAND CHAMP 9 0:08:58 15,879FRA   

4 017 BEM 163037032BOURGAULT Corentin (53) J L BERNARD 10 0:09:02 15,7510FRA   

4 091 BEM 163134542BOURGINE Valentin (53) VICTOR HUGO 11 0:09:02 15,7311FRA   

4 181 BEM 163219879COLLET Adrien (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 12 0:09:04 15,6912FRA   

4 026 BEM 163051882DAVY Fabien (53) PAUL EMILE VICTOR 13 0:09:06 15,6413FRA   

4 077 BEM 163115825LEPLNEAU Clement (53) LE GRAND CHAMP 14 0:09:06 15,6314FRA   

4 170 BEM 163213287LOUISIUS Marvin (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 15 0:09:06 15,6115FRA   

4 037 BEM 163066898LEROYER Adonis (53) DE L ORIETTE 16 0:09:07 15,5916FRA   

4 107 BEM 163146855SAMBA Elie (53) PIERRE DUBOIS 17 0:09:10 15,5217FRA   

4 215 BEM 163061497ROUSSEAU Clement (53) DE L ORIETTE 18 0:09:10 15,5118FRA   

4 164 BEM 163207702MAYIMA Constantin (53) SEVIGNE 19 0:09:11 15,4819FRA   

4 058 BEM 163092541MANARANCHE Nathan (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 20 0:09:12 15,4620FRA   

4 025 BEM 163050921THEZE Baptiste (53) PAUL EMILE VICTOR 21 0:09:13 15,4221FRA   

4 044 BEM 163074681GERBOUIN Raphael (53) VOLNEY 22 0:09:14 15,4122FRA   

4 179 BEM 163218888ROBERT Kevin (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 23 0:09:15 15,3823FRA   

4 002 BEM 163020831RUAULT Tristan (53) LES 7 FONTAINES 24 0:09:15 15,3624FRA   

4 029 BEM 163055844MANCEAU Jordan (53) PAUL EMILE VICTOR 25 0:09:17 15,3225FRA   

4 159 BEM 163196767BEAUDOIN Leo (53) JULES FERRY 26 0:09:21 15,2226FRA   

4 150 BEM 163181338MAILLARD Kevin (53) JACQUES MONOD 27 0:09:23 15,1627FRA   

4 160 BEM 163198601SIMOTHE Gabin (53) JULES FERRY 28 0:09:29 15,0028FRA   

4 112 BEM 163149203CAMARA Aboubacar (53) PIERRE DUBOIS 29 0:09:30 14,9629FRA   

4 166 BEM 163209543COUFFIN Charly (53) SEVIGNE 30 0:09:31 14,9430FRA   

4 196 BEM 163248066ERNOUX Kevin (53) LES AVALOIRS 31 0:09:35 14,8431FRA   

4 065 BEM 163095393FRITEAU Paul (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 32 0:09:37 14,8032FRA   

4 182 BEM 163221210JUSSEAUME Lucas (53) BEATRIX DE GAVRE 33 0:09:37 14,7833FRA   

4 122 BEM 163161386PIQUET Thibaut (53) JULES RENARD 34 0:09:37 14,7834FRA   

4 143 BEM 163169148MARCADE Alex (53) JULES RENARD 35 0:09:38 14,7735FRA   

4 165 BEM 163208995CORNEIL Sylvain (53) SEVIGNE 36 0:09:39 14,7436FRA   

4 106 BEM 163146160DELEURME Lucas (53) PIERRE DUBOIS 37 0:09:41 14,6937FRA   

4 034 BEM 163060580PAGERIE Julien (53) DE L ORIETTE 38 0:09:41 14,6838FRA   

4 020 BEM 163044917CHARTIER Antonin (53) JEAN ROSTAND 39 0:09:42 14,6639FRA   

4 117 BEM 163156066GAUDICHE Martin (53) E DE MARTONNE 40 0:09:42 14,6540FRA   

4 238 BEM 163085512OUALI Mathis (53) RENE CASSIN 41 0:09:44 14,6141FRA   

4 123 BEM 163161441DIAKHABY Balla (53) JULES RENARD 42 0:09:46 14,5742FRA   

4 198 BEM 163253012PASQUIER Alexis (53) ALFRED JARRY 43 0:09:46 14,5643FRA   

4 177 BEM 163216736DUBRAY Hugo (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 44 0:09:47 14,5344FRA   

4 118 BEM 163156846GAUDRON Maxime (53) E DE MARTONNE 45 0:09:47 14,5345FRA   

4 156 BEM 163189222GESLOT Arthur (53) JACQUES MONOD 46 0:09:48 14,5246FRA   

4 175 BEM 163216175FAUCHARD Quentin (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 47 0:09:48 14,5247FRA   

4 087 BEM 163132695SOURDET Charlie (53) VICTOR HUGO 48 0:09:49 14,4948FRA   

4 015 BEM 163030471BOUVIER Dorian (53) J L BERNARD 49 0:09:49 14,4949FRA   

4 088 BEM 163132798GAUTIER Aurelien (53) VICTOR HUGO 50 0:09:49 14,4850FRA   
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4 101 BEM 163143597LATRAYE Esteban (53) PIERRE DUBOIS 51 0:09:49 14,4851FRA   

4 060 BEM 163094034MATHOURAIS Quentin (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 52 0:09:50 14,4752FRA   

4 194 POM 163242424BOURGAULT Theo (53) LES AVALOIRS 53 0:09:51 14,431FRA   

4 180 BEM 163219754LOCHIN Dylan MAURICE GENEVOIX 254 0:09:52 14,4153FRA   

4 023 BEM 163048473GAUTRON Alexis (53) JEAN ROSTAND 55 0:09:53 14,3954FRA   

4 109 BEM 163148358GOHIER Quentin (53) PIERRE DUBOIS 56 0:09:54 14,3755FRA   

4 033 BEM 163060009RONFLET Martin (53) DE L ORIETTE 57 0:09:54 14,3656FRA   

4 098 BEM 163141092GOMOND Ronan PIERRE DUBOIS 258 0:09:56 14,3257FRA   

4 213 BEM 163279423CARLIER Valentin (53) F PUECH 59 0:09:57 14,3058FRA   

4 193 BEM 163242332BEUNARD Aurelien (53) LES AVALOIRS 60 0:09:57 14,2859FRA   

4 064 BEM 163094736BLANDEAU Kenny (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 61 0:09:58 14,2860FRA   

4 072 BEM 163103547RENAIS Corentin (53) FRANCIS LALLART 62 0:09:58 14,2761FRA   

4 074 BEM 163109635PIEAU Adrien (53) FRANCIS LALLART 63 0:09:59 14,2462FRA   

4 200 BEM 163261627DUTERTRE Nathan (53) LES GARETTES 64 0:10:01 14,2063FRA   

4 053 BEM 163083965BAGUELIN Jocelyn (53) RENE CASSIN 65 0:10:01 14,1964FRA   

4 021 BEM 163046727GROMY Alexis (53) JEAN ROSTAND 66 0:10:02 14,1865FRA   

4 176 BEM 163216419BLANDIN Mael MAURICE GENEVOIX 267 0:10:02 14,1766FRA   

4 019 BEM 163044653COURAPIED Logan (53) JEAN ROSTAND 68 0:10:02 14,1667FRA   

4 140 BEM 163167948TEREAU Quentin JULES RENARD 269 0:10:03 14,1568FRA   

4 095 BEM 163139897BRIERE Theo (53) VICTOR HUGO 70 0:10:03 14,1569FRA   

4 092 BEM 163135658DUFRASNE Roger (53) VICTOR HUGO 71 0:10:04 14,1270FRA   

4 214 BEM 163068702LECONTE Kevin (53) DE L ORIETTE 72 0:10:04 14,1271FRA   

4 163 BEM 163206281ILLAND Jean Victor (53) SEVIGNE 73 0:10:04 14,1272FRA   

4 207 BEM 163272027VAYER Benjamin (53) F PUECH 74 0:10:05 14,0973FRA   

4 050 BEM 163079802FLEURIAULT Geoffroy (53) VOLNEY 75 0:10:05 14,0974FRA   

4 137 BEM 163166164GAULTIER Thomas JULES RENARD 276 0:10:06 14,0875FRA   

4 073 BEM 163105203TOME Julien (53) FRANCIS LALLART 77 0:10:10 13,9976FRA   

4 030 BEM 163056393GODIOT Leo (53) PAUL EMILE VICTOR 78 0:10:10 13,9877FRA   

4 057 BEM 163089848GERARD Florian (53) RENE CASSIN 79 0:10:12 13,9578FRA   

4 219 BEM 16317MISINI Kushtrim (53) ALAIN GERBAULT 80 0:10:12 13,9379FRA   

4 237 BEM 163080430FAVROT Emilien (53) RENE CASSIN 81 0:10:13 13,9180FRA   

4 197 BEM 163248587CORNU Leo (53) LES AVALOIRS 82 0:10:14 13,8981FRA   

4 041 BEM 163070999POCHE Dimitri (53) VOLNEY 83 0:10:14 13,8982FRA   

4 089 BEM 163133888LAMBERT Erwan VICTOR HUGO 284 0:10:16 13,8583FRA   

4 149 BEM 163181159ANGOUJARD Romain (53) JACQUES MONOD 85 0:10:16 13,8484FRA   

4 051 BEM 163080755EHRMANN Antoine (53) RENE CASSIN 86 0:10:17 13,8385FRA   

4 043 BEM 163072332SALMON Theo (53) VOLNEY 87 0:10:18 13,8286FRA   

4 124 BEM 163161562BOINARD Maxime JULES RENARD 288 0:10:19 13,7987FRA   

4 100 BEM 163142422JONCHERAY Vincent PIERRE DUBOIS 289 0:10:19 13,7888FRA   

4 157 BEM 163190828MASSOT Lucas (53) JULES FERRY 90 0:10:19 13,7889FRA   

4 154 BEM 163185374MORAND Kelian (53) JACQUES MONOD 91 0:10:20 13,7790FRA   

4 114 BEM 163151917ORRIERE Mael (53) E DE MARTONNE 92 0:10:20 13,7791FRA   

4 152 BEM 163183471MELAI Valentin (53) JACQUES MONOD 93 0:10:21 13,7392FRA   

4 105 BEM 163144448BODARD Thomas PIERRE DUBOIS 294 0:10:22 13,7393FRA   

4 079 BEM 163117932ROCHERULLE Maxime (53) LE GRAND CHAMP 95 0:10:23 13,6994FRA   

4 195 BEM 163242603LOUIS Corentin (53) LES AVALOIRS 96 0:10:24 13,6895FRA   

4 085 BEM 163132291DESARTHE Mathieu VICTOR HUGO 297 0:10:24 13,6896FRA   

4 071 BEM 163100059SEIGNEUR Nicolas (53) FRANCIS LALLART 98 0:10:24 13,6797FRA   

4 046 BEM 163075634DARAULT Nathan (53) VOLNEY 99 0:10:26 13,6298FRA   

4 059 BEM 163093440BOUCHER Leo (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 100 0:10:27 13,6099FRA   
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4 038 BEM 163069086TOUPLIN Matteo (53) DE L ORIETTE 101 0:10:28 13,59101FRA   

4 011 BEM 163027514MERIENNE Alexis (53) LES 7 FONTAINES 102 0:10:28 13,59100FRA   

4 102 BEM 163143847GILLES Corentin PIERRE DUBOIS 2103 0:10:29 13,56102FRA   

4 082 BEM 163120342LONGUEVE Valentin (53) LOUIS LAUNAY 104 0:10:30 13,54103FRA   

4 099 BEM 163142290LEGRET Pierre PIERRE DUBOIS 2105 0:10:31 13,53104FRA   

4 139 BEM 163167777RANKER Karl JULES RENARD 2106 0:10:31 13,52105FRA   

4 133 BEM 163165196CISSE Baba JULES RENARD 2107 0:10:31 13,52106FRA   

4 132 BEM 163164940BEUCHER Axel JULES RENARD 2108 0:10:31 13,51107FRA   

4 042 BEM 163071941BEASSE Simeon (53) VOLNEY 109 0:10:32 13,51108FRA   

4 130 BEM 163163560PLOTEAU Mathieu JULES RENARD 2110 0:10:32 13,51110FRA   

4 076 BEM 163111518BOURJOLAY Tanguy (53) LE GRAND CHAMP 111 0:10:32 13,51109FRA   

4 097 BEM 163140989FLEURY Nathan PIERRE DUBOIS 3112 0:10:32 13,49111FRA   

4 048 BEM 163077201BOUCHER Alex (53) VOLNEY 113 0:10:33 13,49112FRA   

4 169 BEM 163212961SOCHON Adrien MAURICE GENEVOIX 2114 0:10:33 13,47113FRA   

4 116 BEM 163154396LEPROUST Quentin (53) E DE MARTONNE 115 0:10:34 13,45114FRA   

4 035 BEM 163062657BAUDRY Quentin (53) DE L ORIETTE 116 0:10:35 13,43115FRA   

4 075 BEM 163110278MOLS Thomas (53) LE GRAND CHAMP 117 0:10:36 13,41116FRA   

4 202 BEM 163266255COURVOISIER Pierre (53) LES GARETTES 118 0:10:37 13,40117FRA   

4 007 BEM 163025591HAVARD Nathan (53) LES 7 FONTAINES 119 0:10:37 13,39118FRA   

4 142 BEM 163168832BLANDEAU Tom JULES RENARD 2120 0:10:37 13,39119FRA   

4 103 BEM 163143998PIGACHE GRUE Jules PIERRE DUBOIS 3121 0:10:38 13,38120FRA   

4 171 BEM 163213525AUBRY Sam MAURICE GENEVOIX 2122 0:10:38 13,38121FRA   

4 080 BEM 163118420GRUAU Thomas (53) LE GRAND CHAMP 123 0:10:38 13,37122FRA   

4 111 BEM 163148833LE CUZIAT Mael PIERRE DUBOIS 3124 0:10:39 13,36123FRA   

4 108 BEM 163147224ABID Eloi PIERRE DUBOIS 3125 0:10:41 13,32124FRA   

4 068 BEM 163098484ARMENGOL Theo (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 126 0:10:41 13,31125FRA   

4 010 BEM 163027496CHESNE Yann (53) LES 7 FONTAINES 127 0:10:42 13,30126FRA   

4 151 BEM 163181407COUSIN Theo (53) JACQUES MONOD 128 0:10:43 13,28127FRA   

4 110 BEM 163148434HACQUES Hugo PIERRE DUBOIS 3129 0:10:43 13,27128FRA   

4 113 BEM 163149454MOAL Lucas (53) PIERRE DUBOIS 130 0:10:44 13,25129FRA   

4 104 BEM 163144390LE COZ Tanguy (53) PIERRE DUBOIS 131 0:10:44 13,24130FRA   

4 001 BEM 163018211BLAUBLOMME Miguel (53) LEO FERRE 132 0:10:45 13,24131FRA   

4 125 BEM 163161923MOINE Baptiste JULES RENARD 2133 0:10:47 13,19132FRA   

4 178 BEM 163216847BESSON Marc MAURICE GENEVOIX 2134 0:10:48 13,17133FRA   

4 009 BEM 163027181DODARD Landry LES 7 FONTAINES 2135 0:10:49 13,16134FRA   

4 008 BEM 163026746RICHARD Theo LES 7 FONTAINES 2136 0:10:51 13,10135FRA   

4 055 BEM 163087782PELLE Lucas (53) RENE CASSIN 137 0:10:52 13,08136FRA   

4 054 BEM 163084710JEANNE Thibault (53) RENE CASSIN 138 0:10:56 13,01137FRA   

4 049 BEM 163078179DALIBON Jason (53) VOLNEY 139 0:10:56 13,01138FRA   

4 145 BEM 163172862DENIZIOT Theo (53) ALAIN GERBAULT 140 0:10:58 12,98139FRA   

4 153 BEM 163185023GESLOT Benjamin (53) JACQUES MONOD 141 0:10:59 12,95140FRA   

4 127 BEM 163162822HARADJ Ahmed Amine JULES RENARD 2142 0:11:00 12,93141FRA   

4 013 BEM 163028332THERREAU Thomas LES 7 FONTAINES 2143 0:11:02 12,88142FRA   

4 056 BEM 163088954MOISIS Nathan (53) RENE CASSIN 144 0:11:03 12,88143FRA   

4 218 BEMBISHOP Rohan (53) LOUIS LAUNAY 145 0:11:03 12,86144FRA   

4 203 BEM 163268796BERTHEL Enzo (53) LES GARETTES 146 0:11:04 12,85145FRA   

4 083 BEM 163127106BAZILLE Paul (53) LOUIS LAUNAY 147 0:11:04 12,84146FRA   

4 126 BEM 163162042HUCHET Pierre (53) JULES RENARD 148 0:11:09 12,76147FRA   

4 062 BEM 163094259EON Thibault (53) PAUL LANGEVIN 149 0:11:11 12,72148FRA   

4 210 BEM 163276902BREAL Victor (53) F PUECH 150 0:11:12 12,69149FRA   
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4 168 BEM 163212825HEROUIN Matteo (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 151 0:11:15 12,65150FRA   

4 183 BEM 163221268CHESNAIS Thomas (53) BEATRIX DE GAVRE 152 0:11:17 12,61151FRA   

4 052 BEM 163080803JUILLE Francois (53) RENE CASSIN 153 0:11:17 12,59152FRA   

4 014 BEM 163029181GUESDON Axel LES 7 FONTAINES 2154 0:11:21 12,53153FRA   

4 167 BEM 163210903LEBOUC Mael (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 155 0:11:22 12,50154FRA   

4 188 BEM 163224018ROGUET Tom (53) BEATRIX DE GAVRE 156 0:11:23 12,49155FRA   

4 003 BEM 163022739BRESTEAUX Louis LES 7 FONTAINES 2157 0:11:24 12,47156FRA   

4 004 BEM 163023260HERSEMEULE Bruce (53) LES 7 FONTAINES 158 0:11:24 12,47157FRA   

4 192 BEM 163241985HUET Etienne (53) LES AVALOIRS 159 0:11:28 12,39158FRA   

4 090 BEM 163134024POTTIER Thomas VICTOR HUGO 2160 0:11:34 12,30159FRA   

4 006 BEM 163025039DUBOUT Jimmy (53) LES 7 FONTAINES 161 0:11:38 12,23160FRA   

4 144 BEM 163169356ROUXEL Malo (53) JULES RENARD 162 0:11:40 12,18161FRA   

4 174 BEM 16321DUVAL Kurtyss (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 163 0:11:42 12,15162FRA   

4 093 BEM 163137828REBULARD Matteo VICTOR HUGO 2164 0:11:58 11,89163FRA   

4 212 BEM 163277877LE HENANF Victor (53) F PUECH 165 0:12:00 11,85164FRA   

4 084 BEM 163129184REGULIER Lucas (53) LOUIS LAUNAY 166 0:12:02 11,82165FRA   

4 216 BEM 163063590JOUAULT Altan (53) DE L ORIETTE 167 0:12:12 11,66166FRA   

4 172 BEM 163213754PICHOT Hugo (53) MAURICE GENEVOIX 168 0:12:30 11,38167FRA   

4 189 BEM 163225693PLAZAS Thomas (53) BEATRIX DE GAVRE 169 0:12:32 11,34168FRA   

4 190 BEM 163231538GOUGEON Valentin (53) DE MISEDON 170 0:12:34 11,32169FRA   

4 191 BEM 163239656BLONDEL Yann (53) DE MISEDON 171 0:12:36 11,28170FRA   

4 185 BEM 163222081HUET Meddy (53) BEATRIX DE GAVRE 172 0:12:44 11,16171FRA   

4 094 BEM 163139872TUDOCE Mathias VICTOR HUGO 2173 0:13:08 10,82172FRA   

4 022 BEM 163047627CHALLON Nathan (53) JEAN ROSTAND 174 0:13:12 10,77173FRA   

4 135 BEM 163165777SAVIGNARD Theo (53) JULES RENARD 175 0:13:17 10,71174FRA   

4 146 BEM 163174248DIAKHABY Ibrahima (53) ALAIN GERBAULT 176 0:15:17 9,30175FRA   
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Classement Clubs

Dos.Rg. NOM Prénom Cat. TotalLicence

4 Benjamins 2
Nat. Rang / S. Club

CHP DPT UNSS
Cossé le Vivien

23/11/2011

JULES RENARD1 0:45:47 114
4 138 DAFF Alpha JULES RENARDM1 0:08:23
3 108 AL HACHDADI Selmane JULES RENARDM2 0:08:25
4 122 PIQUET Thibaut JULES RENARDM34 0:09:37

FRA 1/BEM 163166884
FRA
FRA

2/BEM
34/BEM

163169437
163161386

734

4 143 MARCADE Alex JULES RENARDM35 0:09:38FRA 35/BEM 163169148
4 123 DIAKHABY Balla JULES RENARDM42 0:09:46FRA 42/BEM 163161441

PAUL LANGEVIN2 0:46:09 117
4 066 TILLY Antoine PAUL LANGEVINM6 0:08:46
4 070 BLANCHARD Ronan PAUL LANGEVINM7 0:08:46
4 058 MANARANCHE Nathan PAUL LANGEVINM20 0:09:12

FRA 6/BEM 163096576
FRA
FRA

7/BEM
20/BEM

163098950
163092541

746

4 065 FRITEAU Paul PAUL LANGEVINM32 0:09:37FRA 32/BEM 163095393
4 060 MATHOURAIS Quentin PAUL LANGEVINM52 0:09:50FRA 52/BEM 163094034

DE L ORIETTE3 0:46:17 132
4 039 ROCHER Allan DE L ORIETTEM3 0:08:26
4 037 LEROYER Adonis DE L ORIETTEM16 0:09:07
4 215 ROUSSEAU Clement DE L ORIETTEM18 0:09:10

FRA 3/BEM 163069184
FRA
FRA

16/BEM
18/BEM

163066898
163061497

725

4 034 PAGERIE Julien DE L ORIETTEM38 0:09:41FRA 38/BEM 163060580
4 033 RONFLET Martin DE L ORIETTEM57 0:09:54FRA 56/BEM 163060009

MAURICE GENEVOIX4 0:46:58 141
4 181 COLLET Adrien MAURICE GENEVOIXM12 0:09:04
4 170 LOUISIUS Marvin MAURICE GENEVOIXM15 0:09:06
4 179 ROBERT Kevin MAURICE GENEVOIXM23 0:09:15

FRA 12/BEM 163219879
FRA
FRA

15/BEM
23/BEM

163213287
163218888

743

4 177 DUBRAY Hugo MAURICE GENEVOIXM44 0:09:47FRA 44/BEM 163216736
4 175 FAUCHARD Quentin MAURICE GENEVOIXM47 0:09:48FRA 47/BEM 163216175

SEVIGNE5 0:47:09 163
4 162 COURTEILLE Simon SEVIGNEM5 0:08:46
4 164 MAYIMA Constantin SEVIGNEM19 0:09:11
4 166 COUFFIN Charly SEVIGNEM30 0:09:31

FRA 5/BEM 163204643
FRA
FRA

19/BEM
30/BEM

163207702
163209543

751

4 165 CORNEIL Sylvain SEVIGNEM36 0:09:39FRA 36/BEM 163208995
4 163 ILLAND Jean Victor SEVIGNEM73 0:10:04FRA 72/BEM 163206281

PIERRE DUBOIS6 0:48:02 190
4 107 SAMBA Elie PIERRE DUBOISM17 0:09:10
4 112 CAMARA Aboubacar PIERRE DUBOISM29 0:09:30
4 106 DELEURME Lucas PIERRE DUBOISM37 0:09:41

FRA 17/BEM 163146855
FRA
FRA

29/BEM
37/BEM

163149203
163146160

747

4 101 LATRAYE Esteban PIERRE DUBOISM51 0:09:49FRA 51/BEM 163143597
4 109 GOHIER Quentin PIERRE DUBOISM56 0:09:54FRA 55/BEM 163148358

VICTOR HUGO7 0:48:45 250
4 091 BOURGINE Valentin VICTOR HUGOM11 0:09:02
4 087 SOURDET Charlie VICTOR HUGOM48 0:09:49
4 088 GAUTIER Aurelien VICTOR HUGOM50 0:09:49

FRA 11/BEM 163134542
FRA
FRA

48/BEM
50/BEM

163132695
163132798

752

4 095 BRIERE Theo VICTOR HUGOM70 0:10:03FRA 69/BEM 163139897
4 092 DUFRASNE Roger VICTOR HUGOM71 0:10:04FRA 70/BEM 163135658

E DE MARTONNE8 0:49:10 300
4 115 JAME Hugo E DE MARTONNEM8 0:08:48
4 117 GAUDICHE Martin E DE MARTONNEM40 0:09:42
4 118 GAUDRON Maxime E DE MARTONNEM45 0:09:47

FRA 8/BEM 163153797
FRA
FRA

40/BEM
45/BEM

163156066
163156846

727

4 114 ORRIERE Mael E DE MARTONNEM92 0:10:20FRA 91/BEM 163151917
4 116 LEPROUST Quentin E DE MARTONNEM115 0:10:34FRA 114/BEM 163154396
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Classement Clubs

Dos.Rg. NOM Prénom Cat. TotalLicence

4 Benjamins 2
Nat. Rang / S. Club

CHP DPT UNSS
Cossé le Vivien

23/11/2011

LES AVALOIRS9 0:49:59 322
4 196 ERNOUX Kevin LES AVALOIRSM31 0:09:35
4 194 BOURGAULT Theo LES AVALOIRSM53 0:09:51
4 193 BEUNARD Aurelien LES AVALOIRSM60 0:09:57

FRA 31/BEM 163248066
FRA
FRA

1/POM
59/BEM

163242424
163242332

740

4 197 CORNU Leo LES AVALOIRSM82 0:10:14FRA 81/BEM 163248587
4 195 LOUIS Corentin LES AVALOIRSM96 0:10:24FRA 95/BEM 163242603

JACQUES MONOD10 0:50:06 342
4 150 MAILLARD Kevin JACQUES MONODM27 0:09:23
4 156 GESLOT Arthur JACQUES MONODM46 0:09:48
4 149 ANGOUJARD Romain JACQUES MONODM85 0:10:16

FRA 27/BEM 163181338
FRA
FRA

46/BEM
84/BEM

163189222
163181159

731

4 154 MORAND Kelian JACQUES MONODM91 0:10:20FRA 90/BEM 163185374
4 152 MELAI Valentin JACQUES MONODM93 0:10:21FRA 92/BEM 163183471

LE GRAND CHAMP11 0:49:32 345
4 078 GASNIER Antoine LE GRAND CHAMPM9 0:08:58
4 077 LEPLNEAU Clement LE GRAND CHAMPM14 0:09:06
4 079 ROCHERULLE Maxime LE GRAND CHAMPM95 0:10:23

FRA 9/BEM 163116738
FRA
FRA

14/BEM
94/BEM

163115825
163117932

736

4 076 BOURJOLAY Tanguy LE GRAND CHAMPM110 0:10:32FRA 110/BEM 163111518
4 075 MOLS Thomas LE GRAND CHAMPM117 0:10:36FRA 116/BEM 163110278

RENE CASSIN12 0:50:25 352
4 238 OUALI Mathis RENE CASSINM41 0:09:44
4 053 BAGUELIN Jocelyn RENE CASSINM65 0:10:01
4 057 GERARD Florian RENE CASSINM79 0:10:12

FRA 41/BEM 163085512
FRA
FRA

64/BEM
78/BEM

163083965
163089848

750

4 237 FAVROT Emilien RENE CASSINM81 0:10:13FRA 80/BEM 163080430
4 051 EHRMANN Antoine RENE CASSINM86 0:10:17FRA 85/BEM 163080755

VOLNEY13 0:50:15 366
4 044 GERBOUIN Raphael VOLNEYM22 0:09:14
4 050 FLEURIAULT Geoffroy VOLNEYM75 0:10:05
4 041 POCHE Dimitri VOLNEYM83 0:10:14

FRA 22/BEM 163074681
FRA
FRA

74/BEM
82/BEM

163079802
163070999

754

4 043 SALMON Theo VOLNEYM87 0:10:18FRA 86/BEM 163072332
4 046 DARAULT Nathan VOLNEYM99 0:10:26FRA 98/BEM 163075634

LES 7 FONTAINES14 0:49:44 376
4 005 COTTEREAU Antoine LES 7 FONTAINESM4 0:08:44
4 002 RUAULT Tristan LES 7 FONTAINESM24 0:09:15
4 011 MERIENNE Alexis LES 7 FONTAINESM102 0:10:28

FRA 4/BEM 163023357
FRA
FRA

24/BEM
100/BEM

163020831
163027514

738

4 007 HAVARD Nathan LES 7 FONTAINESM119 0:10:37FRA 118/BEM 163025591
4 010 CHESNE Yann LES 7 FONTAINESM127 0:10:42FRA 126/BEM 163027496

JEAN ROSTAND15 0:52:49 402
4 020 CHARTIER Antonin JEAN ROSTANDM39 0:09:42
4 023 GAUTRON Alexis JEAN ROSTANDM55 0:09:53
4 021 GROMY Alexis JEAN ROSTANDM66 0:10:02

FRA 39/BEM 163044917
FRA
FRA

54/BEM
65/BEM

163048473
163046727

732

4 019 COURAPIED Logan JEAN ROSTANDM68 0:10:02FRA 67/BEM 163044653
4 022 CHALLON Nathan JEAN ROSTANDM174 0:13:12FRA 173/BEM 163047627

JULES RENARD 216 0:51:27 446
4 140 TEREAU Quentin JULES RENARD 2M69 0:10:03
4 137 GAULTIER Thomas JULES RENARD 2M76 0:10:06
4 124 BOINARD Maxime JULES RENARD 2M88 0:10:19

FRA 68/BEM 163167948
FRA
FRA

75/BEM
87/BEM

163166164
163161562

735

4 139 RANKER Karl JULES RENARD 2M106 0:10:31FRA 105/BEM 163167777
4 133 CISSE Baba JULES RENARD 2M107 0:10:31FRA 106/BEM 163165196
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Classement Clubs

Dos.Rg. NOM Prénom Cat. TotalLicence

4 Benjamins 2
Nat. Rang / S. Club

CHP DPT UNSS
Cossé le Vivien

23/11/2011

PIERRE DUBOIS 217 0:51:34 449
4 098 GOMOND Ronan PIERRE DUBOIS 2M58 0:09:56
4 100 JONCHERAY Vincent PIERRE DUBOIS 2M89 0:10:19
4 105 BODARD Thomas PIERRE DUBOIS 2M94 0:10:22

FRA 57/BEM 163141092
FRA
FRA

88/BEM
93/BEM

163142422
163144448

748

4 102 GILLES Corentin PIERRE DUBOIS 2M103 0:10:29FRA 102/BEM 163143847
4 099 LEGRET Pierre PIERRE DUBOIS 2M105 0:10:31FRA 104/BEM 163142290

MAURICE GENEVOIX 218 0:51:51 491
4 180 LOCHIN Dylan MAURICE GENEVOIX 2M54 0:09:52
4 176 BLANDIN Mael MAURICE GENEVOIX 2M67 0:10:02
4 169 SOCHON Adrien MAURICE GENEVOIX 2M114 0:10:33

FRA 53/BEM 163219754
FRA
FRA

66/BEM
113/BEM

163216419
163212961

744

4 171 AUBRY Sam MAURICE GENEVOIX 2M122 0:10:38FRA 121/BEM 163213525
4 178 BESSON Marc MAURICE GENEVOIX 2M134 0:10:48FRA 133/BEM 163216847

PIERRE DUBOIS 319 0:53:10 611
4 097 FLEURY Nathan PIERRE DUBOIS 3M112 0:10:32
4 103 PIGACHE GRUE Jules PIERRE DUBOIS 3M121 0:10:38
4 111 LE CUZIAT Mael PIERRE DUBOIS 3M124 0:10:39

FRA 111/BEM 163140989
FRA
FRA

120/BEM
123/BEM

163143998
163148833

749

4 108 ABID Eloi PIERRE DUBOIS 3M125 0:10:41FRA 124/BEM 163147224
4 110 HACQUES Hugo PIERRE DUBOIS 3M129 0:10:43FRA 128/BEM 163148434

VICTOR HUGO 220 0:57:18 678
4 089 LAMBERT Erwan VICTOR HUGO 2M84 0:10:16
4 085 DESARTHE Mathieu VICTOR HUGO 2M97 0:10:24
4 090 POTTIER Thomas VICTOR HUGO 2M160 0:11:34

FRA 83/BEM 163133888
FRA
FRA

96/BEM
159/BEM

163132291
163134024

753

4 093 REBULARD Matteo VICTOR HUGO 2M164 0:11:58FRA 163/BEM 163137828
4 094 TUDOCE Mathias VICTOR HUGO 2M173 0:13:08FRA 172/BEM 163139872

BEATRIX DE GAVRE21 0:57:32 682
4 182 JUSSEAUME Lucas BEATRIX DE GAVREM33 0:09:37
4 183 CHESNAIS Thomas BEATRIX DE GAVREM152 0:11:17
4 188 ROGUET Tom BEATRIX DE GAVREM156 0:11:23

FRA 33/BEM 163221210
FRA
FRA

151/BEM
155/BEM

163221268
163224018

724

4 189 PLAZAS Thomas BEATRIX DE GAVREM169 0:12:32FRA 168/BEM 163225693
4 185 HUET Meddy BEATRIX DE GAVREM172 0:12:44FRA 171/BEM 163222081

LES 7 FONTAINES 222 0:55:25 725
4 009 DODARD Landry LES 7 FONTAINES 2M135 0:10:49
4 008 RICHARD Theo LES 7 FONTAINES 2M136 0:10:51
4 013 THERREAU Thomas LES 7 FONTAINES 2M143 0:11:02

FRA 134/BEM 163027181
FRA
FRA

135/BEM
142/BEM

163026746
163028332

739

4 014 GUESDON Axel LES 7 FONTAINES 2M154 0:11:21FRA 153/BEM 163029181
4 003 BRESTEAUX Louis LES 7 FONTAINES 2M157 0:11:24FRA 156/BEM 163022739
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